1401-RM-1

x300 / HALF RACK BLANK (uniT cAN BE POSITIONED ON EITHER SIDE)

ITEM NO. |PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY
1 375-1034  |FAB,2U HALF RACK EAR,19" RACK,x300

375-1031  |FAB,2U RACK EAR,19" RACK,x300

350-1021  |SCREW,SHCS,8-32 X 1/2",SS

360-1015 |WASHER,LOCK, #8,0.174"1D,0.293"OD,0.040"THK,SS

360-1014 \WASHER,FLAT,#8,0.169"I1D,0.304"OD,0.030-0.034"THK.,SS

350-1023 |SCREW,PFH,8-32 X 3/8".SS

NN WIN
NINININ|—|[—




	Sheet1
	Drawing View1


